Large Digit Display– 38, 45, 57mm digit height
LD-WT Load cell/Strain bridge input
Displays
6 digit x 38mm high LED (visibility to 18m)
5 digit x 45mm high LED (visibility to 20m)
4 digit x 57mm high LED (visibility to 25m)
your
choice of

Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place Hornsby Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244 e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au
NSW 2077 Australia Facsimile: +61 2 9476 2902 Internet: www.aicpl.com.au
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-WT-240-38R6 6 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-38R6 6 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-38R6 6 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-38R6 6 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-WT-240-45R5 5 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-45R5 5 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-45R5 5 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-45R5 5 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-WT-240-57R4 4 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-57R4 4 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-57R4 4 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-57R4 4 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
Order Codes - dual analog retransmission models
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-WT-240-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-WT-240-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-WT-240-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 240VAC
LD-WT-110-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 110VAC
LD-WT-ACD-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-WT-DC-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
Panel Mounting Options
Panel cut out dimensions
240 X 130 (-0.0/+0.5mm)
Instrument